LINDENBERG

Vereinsfest SC 1903 Weimar e. V.




SPIELPLAN

FREITAG, 08.07.

18:00
18:00

B-Jugend Turnier
SC 1903 Weimar Il -
FSV S6mmerda i

SAMSTAG, 09.07.

09:00
09:00
13:00
14:30

18:00

17:00
17:00

F-Jugend Turnier

D-Jugend Turnier
Bambinispiel

SC 1903 Weimar -
Kreisauswahl Mittelthiringen
Festrede Peter Kleine, OB
Michael Hoeffer, Prasident
SC Cup (Vereinsturnier)
Crosslauf, Hockey

SONNTAG, 10.07.

09:00
09:00

E-Jugend Turnier
C-Jugend Turnier




